MK200
Dry Bath Incubator
Ordering Information
Code
AS-01080-00
AS-01090-00
AS-01100-00
AS-01110-00
Description
MK200-1, AC 220 V / AC 120 V, 50 / 60 Hz, 200 W
MK200-1A, AC 220 V / AC 120 V, 50 / 60 Hz, 200 W
MK200-2, AC 220 V / AC 120 V, 50 / 60 Hz, 400 W
MK200-4, AC 220 V / AC 120 V, 50 / 60 Hz, 600 W
Product Introduction
107
MK200-1 MK200-1A MK200-2 MK200-4
Suitable Blocks